11.

13.

15.

17.

Name:

)

Roman Numerals )

Date:

Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.

Write 96 as a roman numeral.

Write 271 as a roman numeral.

Write 150 as a roman numeral.

Write 65 as a roman numeral.

Write 410 as a roman numeral.

Write 189 as a roman numeral.

Write 491 as a roman numeral.

Write 222 as a roman numeral.

Write 82 as a roman numeral.

N

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

Write 125 as a roman numeral.

Write 298 as a roman numeral.

Write 37 as a roman numeral.

Write 392 as a roman numeral.

Write 103 as a roman numeral.

Write 230 as a roman numeral.

Write 18 as a roman numeral.

Write 350 as a roman numeral.

Write 143 as a roman numeral.
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XCVI

CCLXXI

CL

LXV

CDX

CLXXXIX

CDXCI

CCXXII

LXXXII
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12.

14.
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18.

Write 125 as a roman numeral.

Write 298 as a roman numeral.

Write 37 as a roman numeral.

Write 392 as a roman numeral.

Write 103 as a roman numeral.
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CXXV

CCXCVIII

XXXVII

CCCXCII

CIII

CCXXX

XVIII

CCCL

CXLIII
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