Roman Numerals

	Name:								
Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.									
1.	Write 96 as a roman numeral.	2. Write 125 as a roman numeral.							
3.	Write 271 as a roman numeral.	4. Write 298 as a roman numeral.							
5.	Write 150 as a roman numeral.	6. Write 37 as a roman numeral.							
7.	Write 65 as a roman numeral.	8. Write 392 as a roman numeral.							
9.	Write 410 as a roman numeral.	10. Write 103 as a roman numeral.							
11.	Write 189 as a roman numeral.	12. Write 230 as a roman numeral.							
13.	Write 491 as a roman numeral.	14. Write 18 as a roman numeral.							
15.	Write 222 as a roman numeral.	16. Write 350 as a roman numeral.							
17.	Write 82 as a roman numeral.	18. Write 143 as a roman numeral.							

Roman Numerals

	Name:		-		Date:					
Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.										
1.	Write 96 as a roma	n numeral.	XCVI	2.	Write 125 as a roman numeral	CXXV				
3.	Write 271 as a rom	an numeral	CCLXXI	4.	Write 298 as a roman numeral	CCXCVIII				
5.	Write 150 as a rom	an numeral	CL	6.	Write 37 as a roman numeral	XXXVII				
7.	Write 65 as a roma	n numeral.	LXV	8.	Write 392 as a roman numeral	CCCXCII				
9.	Write 410 as a rom	an numeral	CDX	10.	Write 103 as a roman numeral	CIII				
11.	Write 189 as a rom	an numeral	CLXXXIX	12.	Write 230 as a roman numeral	CCXXX				
13.	Write 491 as a rom	an numeral	CDXCI	14.	Write 18 as a roman numeral	XVIII				
15.	Write 222 as a rom	an numeral	CCXXII	16.	Write 350 as a roman numeral	CCCL				
17.	Write 82 as a roma	n numeral.	LXXXII	18.	Write 143 as a roman numeral	CXLIII				